Date

May 7 (Sun)
May 10 (Wed)
May 11 (Thu)
May 12 (Fri)
May 17 (Wed)
May 18 (Thur)
May 20 (Sat)
May 20 (Sat)
May 21 (Sun)
May 21 (Sun)
May 24 (Wed)
May 26 (Fri)

May 31 (Wed)

AMBASSADORS

of Pcsce

Southern California

Ambassadors of Music

2024 Europe Tour Informational Meeting Schedule

Time
4:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm

Location

Mira Mesa High School
10510 Marauder Way, San Diego, CA 92126

El Dorado High School
1651 N. Valencia Ave, Placenta, CA 92870

Anaheim High School
811 W. Lincoln Ave, Anaheim, CA 92805

Santa Monica High School
601 Pico Blvd, Santa Monica, CA 90401

El Dorado High School
1651 N. Valencia Ave, Placenta, CA 92870

Walnut High School
400 Pierre Rd, Walnut, CA 91789

Los Osos High School
6001 Miliken Ave, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 92737

Eleanor Roosevelt High School
7447 Scholar Way, Eastvale, CA 92880

Riverside Poly High School
5450 Victoria Ave, Riverside, CA 92506

Redlands East Valley HS
31000 E Colton Ave, Redlands, CA 92374

El Toro High School
25255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 92630

Cathedral City High School
69250 Dinah Shore Dr, Cathedral City, CA 92234

South Hills High School
645 S Barranca Ave, West Covina, CA 91791

Nominated students and parents may attend any meeting.
Please email the meeting host to RSVP your attendance.

Hosts

Jeanne Christensen - jchristensen1@sandi.net
Eric Samson - esamson@pylusd.org

Breysi Garcia - garcia_br@auhsd.k12.ca.us
Kevin McKeown - komckeown@smmusd.org
Eric Samson - esamson@pylusd.org

Katie Takahashi - ktakahashi@wvusd.org
Solomon Encina - solomon.encina@cjuhsd.net
Martin Rhees - martin.rhees@cnusd.k12.ca.us
Arwen Hernandez - aehernandez@
riversideunified.org

Brian Hollett - brihollett@gmail.com

Brandon Miller - brandon.miller@svusd.org

Matt Howe - mhowe@psusd.us

Mike Wooten - mwooten@c-vusd.org



